inflation in accordance with subdivision (b) of Section 2 of Article XIII A of the California Constitution, 
and the 1975–76 base year value was determined in accordance with the following schedule: 
(i) Twenty thousand dollars ($20,000) per mile for a high-density property. 
(ii) Twelve thousand dollars ($12,000) per mile for a transitional-density property. 
(iii) Nine thousand dollars ($9,000) per mile for a low-density property. 
(B) For purposes of this section, the density classifications described in subparagraph (A) are defined as 
follows: 
(i) “High density” means Category 1 (densely urban) as established by the State Board of Equalization.